PCM Series
Ultraminiature Surface Mount Slide Switches
Specifications
CONTACT RATING: 0.3A @ 6 VDC.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 70 m Ω max.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 M Ω min. @ 500V.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 500 VAC min.

S
lide
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
CP M S T RM
Switch Function
12  SPDT
13  SP3T
Termination
SMT  Surface Mount
Contact Material
NONE  Silver
B  Gold
Packaging
R  Tape & Reel
I–47
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
I
S
lide
PCM Series
Ultraminiature Surface Mount Slide Switches
PC MOUNTING
.045
(1.13)
Actuator shown in pos. 2
.026
(0,66)
PCM12SMTR
SPDT
7,5±0,1
0,3±0,05
2,5±0,1
1,7±0,1
16±0,3
8±0,1
5,2
8,5±0,1
2,2±0,1
3,85±0,1
2±0,1
1,75±0,1
1,5+0,1
 04±0,1
A-ASECTION
TAPE & REEL
For part number PCM12SMTR
Quanity per reel 3500
SCHEMATIC
SPDT
1-2 2-3CONN. TERMINALS
PCM12SMTR
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
ON ON
16 Mar 22
I
S
lid
e
PCM Series
Ultraminiature Surface Mount Slide Switches
I–48
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
PC MOUNTING
1 2 3 4.045
(1.13)